Submittal Data Sheet
Wilo-Helix EXCEL Complete- NSF 61/372 Pressure Boosting System
Technical Data - Operational Ranges
Liquid Temp Range -4°F to +180°F (Min. 32 °F for
Domestic Water)
Ambient Temp Range +32°F to +104 °F
Max Inlet Pressure 145 PSI
Max System Pressure 232 PSI/363 (Depending on number

Number of Analog Outputs 0
Number of Digital Inputs 1 (External On/Off)
Number of Digital Outputs 0
Optional Communications Gateways for Modbus, BacNET,
and LonWorks
Dip Switches 4
Helix_EXCEL_Complete_012622
Helix EXCEL Complete V30-03-1/1.5/460
Project:
Engineer:
Contractor:
Submitted By:                        Date:
Approved By:                        Date:
Tag # Model # Flow BOOST PSI Min. Inlet PSI HP/Pump Phase Voltage RPM
Helix EXCEL Complete
V30-03-1/1.5/460 1.5 3600
Approval Stamp
Helix EXCEL Complete V30-03-1/1.5 /460
58.1%
57.8%

Size (300 Class
ANSI)
Gauge Tap
Size
Transducer
Tap Size
Hydronumatic
Tank Valve
on Manifold
(Plugged)
Pump Weight
(lbs)
Package
Weight (lbs)
Helix EXCEL Complete
V30-06-1/3/460 460  V 39-3/4 18-1/4 50 1-1/4”
MNPT 1-1/4” 1/4”
FNPT
1/4”
FNPT

Number of Analog Outputs 0
Number of Digital Inputs 1 (External On/Off)
Number of Digital Outputs 0
Optional Communications Gateways for Modbus, BacNET,
and LonWorks
Dip Switches 4
Helix_EXCEL_Complete_012622
Helix EXCEL Complete V30-09-1/4.3/460
Project:
Engineer:
Contractor:
Submitted By:                        Date:
Approved By:                        Date:
Tag # Model # Flow BOOST PSI Min. Inlet PSI HP/Pump Phase Voltage RPM
Helix EXCEL Complete
V30-09-1/4.3/460 4.3 3600
Approval Stamp
Helix EXCEL Complete V30-09-1/4.3 /460
58.7%
60.2%

Number of Analog Outputs 0
Number of Digital Inputs 1 (External On/Off)
Number of Digital Outputs 0
Optional Communications Gateways for Modbus, BacNET,
and LonWorks
Dip Switches 4
Helix_EXCEL_Complete_012622
Helix EXCEL Complete V30-11-1/5.6/460
Project:
Engineer:
Contractor:
Submitted By:                        Date:
Approved By:                        Date:
Tag # Model # Flow BOOST PSI Min. Inlet PSI HP/Pump Phase Voltage RPM
Helix EXCEL Complete
V30-11-1/5.6/460 5.6 3600
Approval Stamp
Helix EXCEL Complete V30-11-1/5.6 /460
59.5%
61.2%

Number of Analog Outputs 0
Number of Digital Inputs 1 (External On/Off)
Number of Digital Outputs 0
Optional Communications Gateways for Modbus, BacNET,
and LonWorks
Dip Switches 4
Helix_EXCEL_Complete_012622
Helix EXCEL Complete V30-13-1/7.4/460
Project:
Engineer:
Contractor:
Submitted By:                        Date:
Approved By:                        Date:
Tag # Model # Flow BOOST PSI Min. Inlet PSI HP/Pump Phase Voltage RPM
Helix EXCEL Complete
V30-13-1/7.4/460 7.4 3600
Approval Stamp
Helix EXCEL Complete V30-13-1/7.4 /460
55.4%
59.2%

Number of Analog Outputs 0
Number of Digital Inputs 1 (External On/Off)
Number of Digital Outputs 0
Optional Communications Gateways for Modbus, BacNET,
and LonWorks
Dip Switches 4
Helix_EXCEL_Complete_012622
Helix EXCEL Complete V30-16-1/8.7/460
Project:
Engineer:
Contractor:
Submitted By:                        Date:
Approved By:                        Date:
Tag # Model # Flow BOOST PSI Min. Inlet PSI HP/Pump Phase Voltage RPM
Helix EXCEL Complete
V30-16-1/8.7/460 8.7 3600
Approval Stamp
Helix EXCEL Complete V30-16-1/8.7 /460
54.1%
57.9%

Number of Analog Outputs 0
Number of Digital Inputs 1 (External On/Off)
Number of Digital Outputs 0
Optional Communications Gateways for Modbus, BacNET,
and LonWorks
Dip Switches 4
Helix_EXCEL_Complete_012622
Helix EXCEL Complete V30-19-1/10.1/460
Project:
Engineer:
Contractor:
Submitted By:                        Date:
Approved By:                        Date:
Tag # Model # Flow BOOST PSI Min. Inlet PSI HP/Pump Phase Voltage RPM
Helix EXCEL Complete
V30-19-1/10.1/460 10.1 3600
Approval Stamp
Helix EXCEL Complete V30-19-1/10.1 /460
53.3%
58.4%